
414 Fourth Avenue West, Hendersonville, NC 28739-4261 
Mark R. Garrett, Superintendent 

Edneyville Elementary School 
2024-2025 School Improvement Team 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

The Edneyville Elementary School Improvement Team will meet at 3:30 p.m. in the Media Center. 
Edneyville Elementary School is located at 2875 Pace Road, Hendersonville, North Carolina. 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 

Mr. Andrew VunCannon, Principal 

“It is the policy of the Henderson County Public School System not to discriminate on the basis of race, ethnic origin, sex or disability in its educational programs, activities, or 
employment policies.” 


